
COVID-19 Student Daily Return to Kids’ Company Checklist

I understand that prior to my student/s returning to Kids’ Company, I am required to daily self-certify for each
student:

❏ My student/s is not exhibiting any of the following symptoms associated with COVID-19:
❏ One of the following “more common” symptoms:

❏ Fever (100.4 or higher): OR
❏ New onset and/or worsening cough; OR
❏ Difficulty breathing; OR
❏ New loss of taste or smell

❏ At least two of the “less common” symptoms:
❏ Chills
❏ Return to Muscle pain
❏ Sore throat
❏ Excessive fatigue
❏ Gastrointestinal symptoms of diarrhea, vomiting, or nausea
❏ New onset of severe headache
❏ New onset of nasal congestion or runny nose

❏ Do not come to Kids’ Company or work if you or your student:
❏ Tested positive for COVID-19
❏ Are awaiting COVID-19 test results
❏ Were exposed to COVID-19 at home
❏ Have an ill family member with COVID-like symptoms

❏ I will immediately notify my Site Leader if I am unable to self-certify for any of the above reasons for my

student/s. I also understand that in the case that I am notified that my student exhibits any of the

symptoms above while at Kids’ Company, I will immediately arrange for pick-up of my student/s by either

myself or an authorized pick-up when contacted by Kids’ Company staff.

Kids’ Company Summer Site Leaders & Locations

Hamilton Ridge: Renee Hogen 952-217-1262 | rhogen@priorlake-savage.k12.mn.us

Kris Ziskovsky 952-217-1259 | kziskovsky@priorlake-savage.k12.mn.us

Jeffers Pond: Patti Rein 952-217-1263 | prein@priorlake-savage.k12.mn.us

Vicky Rodewald 952-220-5146 | vrodewald@priorlake-savage.k12.mn.us

Twin Oaks: Amanda Sales 952-217-1260 | asales@priorlake-savage.k12.mn.us

Christina (Tina) Eisinger 952-217-1258 | teisinger@priorlake-savage.k12.mn.us

WestWood: Sara Pasek 952-217-1257 | spasek@priorlake-savage.k12.mn.us
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